
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

18

12

14

74

14A

44

12A

40

19A

60/45

04

99A

99

70

19

02

6

17A

08

17

1

Name

David Porter

Theo Bean

Dan Curry

Don Soenen

Phil Lasco

John Cloud

David Roberts

Andrea Robertson

Clarke Simpson

Frankie Montecalvo

David Robertson

Tom Haacker

Lawrence Schumacher

Debbie Cloud

Dick Howe

David Roberts

Frank Cioppettini

Randall Cassling

Ron Zitza

Tom Haacker

Frank Beck

Class

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP1

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11MP2

11MP1

11MP2

11MP2

11MP1

11MP1

11MP1

11TA2

11TA2

11MP1

11TA2

11MP2

11MP2

11GTP1

11MP2

Best Tm

1:54.387

1:58.508

2:06.107

2:06.195

2:06.613

2:07.974

2:08.014

2:10.265

2:13.123

2:13.539

2:13.683

2:13.848

2:17.092

2:19.275

2:20.220

2:20.474

2:21.870

2:22.172

2:23.150

2:24.884

2:38.157

Year

2007

2008

1985

1995

1995

2000

2007

2006

2010

2002

2006

1997

2008

2000

1989

2006

1998

2005

2004

1986

2007

Make

Pescarolo

Courage Oreca

Porsche

Ford

Rousch

Ford

Nissan

Ford GT

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Porsche Cup

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Model

01 Judd

LMP1

962

Mustang TA

Mustang

Mustang Cobra

GTR

Mk 7

GT3

GT3-RS

GT MKVII

993 EVO GT2

GT3 Cup

Mustang Cobra

Mustang

Corvette

Camaro

GT3 Cup

GT3

962

GT3 Cup

Color

Blue

Black/Red/White

Lowenbrau White/Blue

White

Black

Red

White/Red

Silver/Red

Black

Half Brumos, Half Pink

Yellow/Silver

White/Purple

White

Yellow

Red

Red

Yellow/Black

Blue/Silver

Blue/Orange

Orange

White

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 SVRA Spring Vintage Classic

Group 11

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 12:55:09

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

2/28/2014 12:55 PM


